
Advent Daily Scripture Readings 2016 
 
DATE PSALM OLD TESTAMENT EPISTLE GOSPEL 
Sun Nov 27 am: 146, 147 

pm: 111, 112, 
113 

Isa 1:1-9 2 Pet 3:1-10 Matt 25:1-13 

Mon Nov 28 am: 1, 2, 3 
pm: 4, 7 

Isa 1:10-20 1 Thes 1:1-10 Luke 20:1-8 

Tue Nov 29 am: 5, 6 
pm: 10, 11 

Isa 1:21-31
  

1 Thes 2:1-12
  

Luke 20:9-18 

Wed Nov 30 am: 119:1-24 
pm: 12, 13, 14 

Isa 2:1-11  1 Thes 13-20
  

Luke 20:19-26 

Thu Dec 1 am:  18:1-20 
pm: 18:21-50 

Isa 2:12-22
  

1 Thes 3:1-13
  

Luke 20:27-40 

Fri Dec 2 am: 16, 17 
pm: 22 

Isa 3:8-15  1 Thes 4:1-12
  

Luke 20:41-
21:4 

Sat Dec 3 am: 20, 21 
pm: 110, 116, 

117 

Isa 4:2-6  1 Thes 4:13-18
  

Luke 21:5-19 

Sun Dec 4 am: 148, 149, 
150 

pm: 114, 115 

Isa 5:1-7 
 

2 Pet 3:11-18 
 

Luke 7:28-35 

Mon Dec 5 am: 25 
pm: 9, 15 

Isa 5:8-23 1 Thes 5:1-11 
 

Luke 21:20-28 

Tue Dec 6 am: 26, 28 
pm: 36, 39 

Isa 5:13-25 
 

1 Thes 5:12-28 
 

Luke 21:29-38 

Wed Dec 7 am: 38 
pm: 119:25-48 

Isa 6:1-13 
 

2 Thes 1:1-12 
 

John 7:53-8:11 

Thu Dec 8 am: 37:1-18 
pm: 37:19-42 

Isa 7:1-9 
 

2 Thes 2:1-12 
 

Luke 22:1-13 

Fri Dec 9 am: 37:1-18 
pm: 37:19-42 

7:10-25 2 Thes 2:13-3:5 
 

Luke 22:14-30 

Sat Dec 10 am: 30, 32 
pm: 42, 43 

Isa 8:1-15  2 Thes 3:6-18 
 

Luke 22:31-38 

Sun Dec 11 am: 63, 98 
pm: 103 

Isa 13:6-13 Heb 12:18-29 ohn 3:22-30 

Mon Dec 12 am: 41, 52 
pm: 44 

Isa 8:16-9:1 2 Pet 1:1-11 Luke 22:39-53 

Tue Dec 13 am: 45 
pm: 47,48 

Isa 9:1-7 2 Pet 1:12-21 Luke 22:54-69 

Wed Dec 14 am: 119:49-72 
pm: 49, 53 

Isa 9:8-17 2 Pet 2:1-10a Mark 1:1-8 

Thu Dec 15 am: 50, 59, 60 
pm: 33 

Isa  9:18-10:4 2 Pet 2:10b-16 Matt 3:1-12 

Fri Dec 16 am: 40, 54 
pm: 51 

Isa 10:5-19 2 Pet 2:17-22 Matt 11:2-15 



Advent Daily Scripture Readings 2016 
 
DATE PSALM OLD TESTAMENT EPISTLE GOSPEL 
Sat Dec 17 am: 55 

pm: 138, 139 
Isa 10:20-27 Jude 17-25 Luke 3:15-20 

Sun Dec 18 am: 24, 29 
pm: 8, 84 

Isa 42:1-12 Eph 6:10-20 John 3:16-21 

Mon Dec 19 am: 61, 62 
pm: 112, 115 

Isa 11:1-9 Rev 20:1-10 John 5:30-47 

Tue Dec 20 am: 66, 67 
pm: 116, 117 

Isa 11:10-16 Rev 20:11-21:8  
Luke 1:5-25 
 

Wed Dec 21 am: 72 
pm: 111, 113 

Isa 28:9-22 Rev 21:9-21 Luke 1:26-38 

Thu Dec 22 am: 80 
pm: 146, 147 

Isa 29:13-24 Rev 21:22-22:5 Luke 1:39-56 

Fri Dec 23 am: 93, 96 
pm: 148, 150 

Isa 33:17-22 Rev 22:6-11, 
18-20 

Luke 1:57-66 

Sat Dec 24 am: 45, 46 
pm: 89:1-29 

am: Isa 35:1-10 
pm: Isa 

59:15b-21 

am: Rev 22:12-
17 

pm: Phil 2:5-11 

Luke 1:67-80 

 


